

Capricorn Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / 2er Bob / 07.01.2024

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	Speed 1	Speed 2	Speed 3	Laufzeit	Total	Diff
1	ITA	Baumgartner Patrick	5.36 (2)	18.04 (1)	28.44 (1)	41.43 (1)	51.18 (1)	1:00.97 (1)	48.113 (1)	103.409 (1)	138.193 (1)	1:08.52 (1)	1:08.52	
2	CHN	Li Chunjian	5.35 (1)	18.10 (2)	28.57 (2)	41.68 (2)	51.47 (2)	1:01.29 (2)	47.938 (2)	102.781 (2)	137.363 (4)	1:08.90 (2)	1:08.90	0.38 0.38
3	USA	Delduca Frank	5.44 (4)	18.31 (5)	28.81 (5)	41.89 (5)	51.69 (4)	1:01.51 (3)	47.333 (4)	102.601 (4)	137.662 (3)	1:09.16 (3)	1:09.16	0.26 0.64
4	CHN	Sun Kaizhi	5.44 (4)	18.29 (4)	28.76 (4)	41.83 (4)	51.67 (3)	1:01.56 (4)	47.264 (5)	102.628 (3)	136.785 (5)	1:09.23 (4)	1:09.23	0.07 0.71
5	SUI	Ramp Simon / Touré André	5.55 (6)	18.44 (6)	28.97 (6)	42.12 (6)	51.96 (6)	1:01.81 (5)	47.078 (6)	101.973 (6)	137.799 (2)	1:09.39 (5)	1:09.39	0.16 0.87
6	SUI	Meile Marc / Gaisser Patrick	5.78 (10)	18.79 (10)	29.34 (9)	42.44 (8)	52.26 (7)	1:02.15 (7)	46.361 (10)	102.588 (5)	136.576 (6)	1:09.82 (6)	1:09.82	0.43 1.30
7	ITA	Variola Mattia	5.37 (3)	18.12 (3)	28.58 (3)	41.75 (3)	51.91 (5)	1:02.06 (6)	47.805 (3)	98.765 (13)	133.582 (10)	1:09.90 (7)	1:09.90	0.08 1.38
8	SUI	Guadagnini Fabio / Obrist Marco	5.61 (8)	18.54 (7)	29.13 (7)	42.42 (7)	52.42 (8)	1:02.52 (8)	46.877 (7)	101.094 (9)	133.632 (8)	1:10.42 (8)	1:10.42	0.52 1.90
9	USA	Love Kaysha	5.67 (9)	18.72 (9)	29.37 (10)	42.64 (10)	52.63 (9)	1:02.75 (9)	46.435 (9)	101.325 (7)	132.340 (12)	1:10.74 (9)	1:10.74	0.32 2.22
10	SUI	Hefti Beat / Hofer Marc	5.58 (7)	18.57 (8)	29.20 (8)	42.57 (9)	52.66 (10)	1:02.81 (10)	46.701 (8)	99.684 (11)	132.831 (11)	1:10.78 (10)	1:10.78	0.04 2.26
11	CHN	Huai Mingming	5.88 (13)	19.02 (12)	29.67 (12)	42.93 (12)	52.91 (11)	1:02.94 (11)	45.829 (12)	101.207 (8)	134.389 (7)	1:10.79 (11)	1:10.79	0.01 2.27
12	USA	Meyers Taylor Elana	5.78 (10)	18.91 (11)	29.57 (11)	42.88 (11)	52.97 (12)	1:03.09 (12)	45.957 (11)	99.999 (10)	133.611 (9)	1:10.97 (12)	1:10.97	0.18 2.45
13	CHN	Ying Qing	6.37 (14)	19.84 (14)	30.73 (14)	44.30 (14)	54.47 (13)	1:04.70 (13)	44.470 (14)	99.223 (12)	131.833 (13)	1:12.74 (14)	1:12.74	1.77 4.22
	FRA	Diouf Martin	5.87 (12)	19.22 (13)	30.11 (13)	43.73 (13)	55.75 (14)	1:10.65 (14)	45.285 (13)	92.505 (14)	86.575 (14)	DNF	DNF	
	USA	Brzozowski Lauren										DNS	DNS	